
Unit：Persons

Year (Month) Total
At the end of the

prior Year
 Entrants

Out of Detention

Center

At the end of

the Year (Month)

2019 804 128 676 637 167

2020 775 167 608 627 148

2021 734 148 586 582 152

2022 781 152 629 623 158

2023 949 158 791 756 193

2024.Mar. 400 193 207 215 185

Number of defendants in Tainan Detention Center
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